



ZET Trnava-X-Race

Results - Hiko Slalom - K1M

	Number	Name	Club	Nat.	Pure time	G1	G2	G3	G4	G5	G6	G7	Time	Time to prev.	Time to first	
1	105	Vít Přindiš	USK Praha	CZE	01:22.07								01:22.07	00:00.00	00:00.00	
2	106	Michal Buchtel	HIKO	CZE	01:25.77								01:25.77	00:03.70	00:03.70	
3	78	Pavel Andrassy	Slavia UK	SVK	01:27.96								01:27.96	00:02.19	00:05.89	
4	75	Honza Kolář	TJ Delfin	CZE	01:30.22								01:30.22	00:02.26	00:08.15	
5	94	Honza Lasko	KVT pardubice	CZE	01:31.32								01:31.32	00:01.10	00:09.25	
6	130	Viktor Legát	-	CZE	01:31.67								01:31.67	00:00.35	00:09.60	
7	64	Petr Prause	-	CZE	01:32.45								01:32.45	00:00.78	00:10.38	
8	125	Matej Holub	Sokol Troja, Boatpark	CZE	01:32.90								01:32.90	00:00.45	00:10.83	
9	52	Zdeněk Říha	SK Třebechovice	CZE	01:33.53								01:33.53	00:00.63	00:11.46	
10	71	Mira Kodada	EKC	CZE	01:33.79								01:33.79	00:00.26	00:11.72	
11	127	Kenny Mutton	-	NZE	01:34.94								01:34.94	00:01.15	00:12.87	
12	123	Matúš Kunhart	AŠK DUKLA Žilina	SVK	01:34.96								01:34.96	00:00.02	00:12.89	
13	10	Michal Křížek	Sokol Harta	CZE	01:36.09								01:36.09	00:01.13	00:14.02	
14	132	Láda Pour	TJ Delfin	CZE	01:36.26								01:36.26	00:00.17	00:14.19	
15	97	Charlie Brabec	CNAWR	CZE	01:36.83								01:36.83	00:00.57	00:14.76	
16	85	Radim Bína	Head	CZE	01:38.12								01:38.12	00:01.29	00:16.05	
17	77	Vojta Šíp	Inge-outdoor	CZE	01:38.44								01:38.44	00:00.32	00:16.37	
18	20	Vojta Jelenecký	TJ Delfin Jablonec nad ...	CZE	01:40.61								01:40.61	00:02.17	00:18.54	
19	4	Pavel Srbecký	Technika Brno	CZE	01:42.23								01:42.23	00:01.62	00:20.16	
20	60	Martin Hejna	Sokol Troja	CZE	01:42.75								01:42.75	00:00.52	00:20.68	
21	80	Martin Bouzek	VOR	CZE	01:43.82								01:43.82	00:01.07	00:21.75	
22	89	Marek Souček	Hradec Králové	CZE	01:44.19								01:44.19	00:00.37	00:22.12	
23	124	Radovan Sučo	Hore dnom	SVK	01:44.95								01:44.95	00:00.76	00:22.88	
24	70	tomas drska	jesus riders	CZE	01:45.71								01:45.71	00:00.76	00:23.64	
25	91	Jan Křiklán	Káčko, klub vodáků	CZE	01:46.61								01:46.61	00:00.90	00:24.54	
26	82	Vojta Lukeš	Východočeský výběr	CZE	01:46.82								01:46.82	00:00.21	00:24.75	
27	56	Aleš Křivka	Kayak Fanatic	CZE	01:47.00								01:47.00	00:00.18	00:24.93	
28	7	David Felgr	Vodáci Choceň	CZE	01:47.82								01:47.82	00:00.82	00:25.75	

	Number	Name	Club	Nat.	Pure time	G1	G2	G3	G4	G5	G6	G7	Time	Time to prev.	Time to first	
29	135	Petr Čech	Vládcipeřejí	CZE	01:47.89								01:47.89	00:00.07	00:25.82	
30	126	Martin Hlaváček	Jesus Riders	CZE	01:47.91								01:47.91	00:00.02	00:25.84	
31	99	Marcel Hlopko	cnawr	SVK	01:49.84								01:49.84	00:01.93	00:27.77	
32	8	David Trdlička	-	CZE	01:49.94								01:49.94	00:00.10	00:27.87	
33	76	Jaroslav Novotný	vodáci Choceň	CZE	01:49.95								01:49.95	00:00.01	00:27.88	
34	98	Jan Dvoracek	KVT Pardubice	CZE	01:50.32								01:50.32	00:00.37	00:28.25	
35	58	Honza Rott	PADDLEBOARDSHOP	CZE	01:51.78								01:51.78	00:01.46	00:29.71	
36	107	Přema Hain	TJ Dvůr Králové nad La...	CZE	01:52.75								01:52.75	00:00.97	00:30.68	
37	2	Eduard Skalický	Racek	CZE	01:54.54								01:54.54	00:01.79	00:32.47	
38	129	Vojta Kněžů	Klub Lárse Heletáka	CZE	01:54.89								01:54.89	00:00.35	00:32.82	
39	93	Miloslav Loudil	Jesus Krys team Pečky	CZE	01:56.00								01:56.00	00:01.11	00:33.93	
40	131	Jiří Kubálek	Vodáci Prachatice	CZE	01:58.90								01:58.90	00:02.90	00:36.83	
41	63	Jan Škrle	Jesus Riders	CZE	02:01.19								02:01.19	00:02.29	00:39.12	
42	134	Wenca Jezvina	Loko Trutnov	CZE	02:01.54								02:01.54	00:00.35	00:39.47	
43	95	Hynek Havránek	Jesus Riders (hostování)	CZE	02:02.61								02:02.61	00:01.07	00:40.54	
44	108	Martin Zavadil	Kajak-VUT	CZE	02:03.88								02:03.88	00:01.27	00:41.81	
45	74	Pavel Rychtařík	Vodáci Choceň	CZE	02:04.03								02:04.03	00:00.15	00:41.96	
46	61	Tomas Andrlé	SK Zlichov	CZE	02:07.31								02:07.31	00:03.28	00:45.24	
47	15	Petr Kaplický	Vodáci Chocen	CZE	02:16.08								02:16.08	00:08.77	00:54.01	
48	79	Karel Harant	CNAWR	CZE	01:33.18							X	02:23.18	00:07.10	01:01.11	
49	133	Ondřej Krupka	Sokol Troja & TJ Kotva	CZE	01:33.37							X	02:23.37	00:00.19	01:01.30	
50	5	Ondřej Zeman	TJ Kotva Braník	CZE	01:36.31			X					02:26.31	00:02.94	01:04.24	
51	57	Oldrich Kovar	KDV Bratislava	SVK	01:36.31							X	02:26.31	00:00.00	01:04.24	
52	121	Kuba Suchý	Sokol Troja	CZE	01:38.70							X	02:28.70	00:02.39	01:06.63	
53	104	Jiří Žák	Kk Opava	CZE	01:39.87		X						02:29.87	00:01.17	01:07.80	
54	1	Adam Olejár	-	SVK	01:41.32							X	02:31.32	00:01.45	01:09.25	
55	19	Dan Princ	-	CZE	01:44.14		X						02:34.14	00:02.82	01:12.07	
56	128	Petr Beneš	Klub Lárse Heletáka	CZE	01:45.08		X						02:35.08	00:00.94	01:13.01	
57	72	Vojta Škrle	Jesus Riders	CZE	01:48.26							X	02:38.26	00:03.18	01:16.19	
58	88	Petr Růžička	HP	CZE	01:48.50						X		02:38.50	00:00.24	01:16.43	
59	17	Josef Záleský	Vodáci Choceň	CZE	01:49.75			X					02:39.75	00:01.25	01:17.68	
60	51	Martin Bětík	Klub vodáků Káčko	CZE	01:55.02						X		02:45.02	00:05.27	01:22.95	

	Number	Name	Club	Nat.	Pure time	G1	G2	G3	G4	G5	G6	G7	Time	Time to prev.	Time to first	
61	62	Honza Kučera	Jesus Riders	CZE	01:55.55							X	02:45.55	00:00.53	01:23.48	
62	90	Petr Král	TJ Racek Čelákovice	CZE	01:55.90			X					02:45.90	00:00.35	01:23.83	
63	18	Štěpán Hurt	-	CZE	01:56.20							X	02:46.20	00:00.30	01:24.13	
64	100	Petr Davídek	KVT Pardubice	CZE	01:57.05			X					02:47.05	00:00.85	01:24.98	
65	96	Václav Beran	USK Praha	CZE	01:57.56			X					02:47.56	00:00.51	01:25.49	
66	53	Milan Kopenec	Vodaci Chocen	CZE	02:08.61							X	02:58.61	00:11.05	01:36.54	
67	16	Michal Kuthan	Chci pádlovat!	CZE	01:42.84		X				X		03:22.84	00:24.23	02:00.77	
68	92	David Hlaváček	Jesus Riders	CZE	01:44.42	X						X	03:24.42	00:01.58	02:02.35	
69	13	Jan Krosch	Vodaci Chocen	CZE	02:45.30			X					03:35.30	00:10.88	02:13.23	
70	68	Lukas Vondryska	Old Bastard Candidate	CZE	02:16.81		X				X		03:56.81	00:21.51	02:34.74	
71	3	Václav Horáček	-	CZE	DNF	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	DNF	DNF	DNF	
72	66	Jan Hampl	Jesus Riders	CZE	DNF	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	DNF	DNF	DNF	
73	87	Jaroslav Krajča	HP	CZE	DNF	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	DNF	DNF	DNF	